M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 und 2

Stand vom 26.08.2023

Pistole Elite

Rang Mannschaft

Niederweningen PSV - 1
Uster SG - 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport - 1
Weinfelden SG - 1
Andelfingen PS - 1

St. Margrethen SV - 1

O Ok~ WDN B

Rang Mannschaft

St. Antbnien PC - 1
Neckertal Sport - 1
Altstatten PS - 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV - 2
Affoltern a.A. PSG - 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS - 1

O WN PP

Rang Mannschaft
llinau-Effretikon SSV - 1
Montlingen PS - 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS - 1
Uster SG - 2

Au-Widnau SG - 1
Teufen PSV - 1

o Ok~ WODN PR

Rang Mannschaft

Schaffhausen Polizei - 1
Tagerwilen PSV - 1
Weinfelden SG - 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS - 1
Diessenhofen PS - 2
Bad Ragaz PS - 1

D O WN P

Rang Mannschaft

lgis-Landquart PC - 1
Zirich-Neumdinster StandSG - 1
Wilflingen SV - 1

Frauenfeld Stadt - 2
Schaffhausen Polizei - 2
Urnasch PS - 1

o o1~ WDN P

Liga A
Kanton
ZH
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
SG

Liga B, Gruppe 1
Kanton
GR
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
SG

Liga B, Gruppe 2
Kanton
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
SG
AR

Liga 1, Gruppe 1
Kanton
SH
TG
TG
AR
TG
SG

Liga 1, Gruppe 2
Kanton
GR
ZH
ZH
TG
SH
AR

R1
958
953
956
954
941
932

R1
926
934
923
905
916
892

R1
939
936
933
929
899
891

R1
911
907
883
877
871
874

R1
907
913
892
891
842

R2
963
961
957
959
949
938

R2
926
915
924
920
903
905

R2
945
930
923
923
901
901

R2
918
909
894
892
879
869

R2
918
896
899
899
862

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

2023

Seite 1 von 2

R4 Total
1921
1914
1913
1913
1890
1870

R4 Total
1852
1849
1847
1825
1819
1797

R4 Total
1884
1866
1856
1852
1800
1792

R4 Total
1829
1816
1777
1769
1750
1743

R4 Total
1825
1809
1791
1790
1704
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M (>

Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 und 2

Stand vom 26.08.2023

Rang Mannschaft

1 Sargans SV -1
Arbon PS -1
Diessenhofen PS - 1
Lindau PSV - 1
Neckertal Sport - 2

a b~ WN

Rang Mannschaft

1 Aadorf PSV -1
Randen PS - 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS - 2
Frauenfeld Stadt - 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS - 2

a b WD

Liga 1, Gruppe 3
Kanton
SG
TG
TG
ZH
SG

Liga 1, Gruppe 4
Kanton
TG
SH
SG
TG
AR

R1
924
910
899
870
892

R1
886
894
831
853
720

R2
934
900
887
911
535

R2
895
884
867
815
754

R3

R3

2023
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R4 Total
1858
1810
1786
1781
1427

R4 Total
1781
1778
1698
1668
1474
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